EAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XXVII TROFEO NATACION "DIA DE ANDALUCIA"

ALGECIRAS, 26/2/2022

Prueba 35
26/02/2022 - 17:32

Fem., 100m Braza

Junior-Absoluto femenino (fan)
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

2 SARRIA GUTIERREZ, Paola
3 LOPEZ GARCIA, Lucia
4 SOLER MORON, Maria
5 ESCOLANO GODINO, Marta

Serie 2de 3

1 MONTANO MORENO, Fabiana
2 RUEDA CABRERA, Natalia

3 CAYUELA CRIADO, Imara

4 GARCIA FLORIAN, Sonia

5 PALMA RODRIGUEZ, Marta

6 LEDESMA GAMERO, Andrea

Serie 3de 3

1 VALVERDE ALVAREZ, Erika
2 JARILLO NARANJO, Fatima
3 GONZALEZ CASTRO, Ainara
4 MOLERO GOMEZ, Ines

5 LEPE DELGADO, Daniela

6 DIAZ BONORA, Fatima
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RE8RKS

C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta

C.N. Puerto Real

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. San Roque

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. San Roque

1:43.39
1:30.50
1:34.21
1:53.08

1:26.57
1:24.00
1:22.60
1:24.78
1:25.68
1:29.10

1:22.29
1:19.02
1:17.55
1:18.39
1:20.57
1:22.41
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Andalucia
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